Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks
Laboratory set-up option (from left to right) with PILZ® heating mantle WHU2ER 6,000 ml with rod clamp STK 2 and PILZ® heating mantle WHG2 50 ml with support ring.
8 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
Al
l p
ric
es
 a

*115 V on request
Tmax = 450°C
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø × H (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
4.000 207 700 2 288 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-004000RC C
5.000 223 860 2 318 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-005000RC C
6.000 236 1.000 2 318 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-006000RC C
10.000 279 1.400 2 368 × 194 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-010000RC C
20.000 345 2.000 2 438 × 234 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-020000RC C
655,00
755,00
759,00
855,00